STREET PLANT VALUE DOES NOT INCLUDE BITUMINOUS SURFACE WITH SIDEWALK

510 Genomic Drive - Oakwood Village CSM & Skilled Nursing Facility 13762

STREET

Description	From	То	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
Genomic Drive	Research Park Blvd	828' N of Research Park Blvd	196	LF	\$ 106.00	\$	20,776.00
Type 'A' Pavement 32' wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	2,493.12
MS Link 26009				Total Cost	 	\$	23,269.12
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
				Total Cost	 		
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
	_			Total Cost	 		
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
				Total Cost	 		
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
				Total Cost	 		
				L			
			Enginee	ring @ 12% Total Cost			
				Total Cost	ļ — — — — —		
				<u> </u>			
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
				Total Cost	 		
			Enginee	ring @ 12% Total Cost			
				Total Cost	<u> </u>		
				. 6 400/			
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
				Total Cost			
			Frants				
		+	Enginee	ring @ 12%			
				Total Cost	}		
			Engine	ring @ 100/			
			Enginee	ring @ 12% Total Cost			
				Total Cost			
		+	Enginos	ring @ 12%			
	+		Enginee	Total Cost			
				70107 0031	 		
	+	+	Enginee	ring @ 120/			
	+	+	Liigiriee	ring @ 12% Total Cost			
		+		. 514, 5531	+	-	
	+	+	Enginee	ring @ 12%			
	+		Liigiilee	Total Cost			
				. 514, 5531			
GRAND TOTAL COST						\$	23,269.12

TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS \$ 26,978.56 Prepared By: aek
Date: 9/28/2023

STREET PLANT VALUE

SIDEWALKS

510 Genomic Drive - Oakwood Village CSM & Skilled Nursing Facility 13762

SIDEWALK

Description	Limits	Limits	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cos		Total Cost
Genomic Drive Sidewalk	Research Park Blvd	828' N of Research Park Blvd	120	SF	\$ 9.00		2,007.00
5' Wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	240.84
MS Link 26009		<u></u>	\perp $ \overline{-}$	Total Cost		\$	2,247.84
Mineral Point Road Sidewalk	STA 203+86.65	STA 204+20.45	34	SF	\$ 9.00		216.00
5'Wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	25.92
MS Link 10051	↓	L		Total Cost		\$	241.92
Mineral Point Road Sidewalk	STA 204+50.46	STA 204+69.79	19	SF) \$	819.00
5'wide			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	98.28
MS Link 10051	↓	L		Total Cost		\$	917.28
Mineral Point Road Bus Pad	STA 204+20.45	STA 204+50.46	30	SF	\$ 9.00		270.00
7'Wide Bus Pad			Enginee	ring @ 12%		\$	32.40
MS Link 10051		+		Total Cost	 	\$	302.40
			Engines	ring @ 12%			
			Enginee	Total Cost			
		 	+	70107 0031	 -	-	
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
			gg	Total Cost			
	 	†	†		 	-i	
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
			Ĭ	Total Cost			
	<u> </u>	†	†	i		-j	
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
				Total Cost			
	T						
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
			L	Total Cost			
							·
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
		L	∔−−−	Total Cost	 	- 	
			<u> </u>				
			Enginee	ring @ 12%		4	
	+	+	+	Total Cost	 -	-	
			For arise see	min as @ 400/		-	
			Enginee	ring @ 12%			
				Total Cost	L 	_!	
GRAND TOTAL COST						\$	3,709.44
<u> </u>							

Prepared By:	aek		
Date:	9/28/2023		